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Claims Team – Property & Casualty 
 

 

Luanna Philippe 
NZ Claims Manager 
O +64 9 374 1763 
M +64 21 843 303 
E luanna.philippe@chubb.com 

 

 

Ben McDonnell 
Assistant Property & Casualty 
Claims Manager 
O +64 9 374 1734 
M +64 21 932 711 
E 
benjamin.mcdonnell@chubb.com 

 
 

Brooke Pere 
Disaster Response Manager 
O +64 9 374 1787 
M +64 27 279 5926 
E brooke.pere@chubb.com 

  

Alice Harris 
Recovery Specialist 
O +64 9 377 1476  
M +64 21 567 953  
E alice.harris@chubb.com 

 

 

Rachel Trafford 
Senior Technical Claims 
Specialist, A&NZ 
O +64 9 306 7601 
M +64 21 941 983 
E rachel.trafford@chubb.com 

 

 

John Collins 
Senior Property Claims 
Examiner 
O +64 9 374 1706 
M +64 21 242 2204 
E john.collins@chubb.com 

 

 

Fran Darlow 
Senior Claims Examiner  
O +64 9 377 1452 
M +64 21 197 3644 
E fran.darlow@chubb.com 

 

 

Jade Brocas 
Casualty and Financial Lines 
Claims Examiner  
O +64 9 374 1708 
M +64 21 223 3197 
E jade.brocas@chubb.com 

 

 

Manica Ram 
Property Claims Examiner 
O +64 9 377 1456 
M +64 21 246 3779 
E manica.ram@chubb.com 

 

 

Valletta Collins 
Casualty Claims Examiner 
O +64 9 374 1768 
M +64 21 566 492 
E valletta.collins@chubb.com 

   

 

Nicole Chong 
Claims Examiner 
O +64 9 374 1766 
E nicole.chong@chubb.com 

 

 

Reese Yang 
Property Claims Examiner 
O +64 9 374 1723 
M +64 21 565 816 
E reese.yang@chubb.com 
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Claims Team – Consumer 
 

 

Cheryl Cook 
Consumer Claims Manager 
O +64 9 374 1713 
M +64 21 819 986 
E cheryl.cook@chubb.com 

 

 

John Bae 
Accident & Health Claims 
Examiner 
O +64 9 374 1785 
M +64 27 277 7083 
E john.bae@chubb.com 

 
     

 
For all new Property & Casualty claims please email: 

NZ.claims@chubb.com 

 

For all new Business & Leisure Travel claims please email: 
travelclaims.NZ@chubb.com 

 

For all other Accident & Health claims please email: 
A&Hclaims.NZ@chubb.com 

 

Chubb Claims: Life Is About to Get Easier 
Individuals, families and businesses of all sizes can expect the superior service and attention to detail that comes 
with every Chubb policy. Our experienced team of claims professionals responds to each claim with a sense of 
urgency and care – providing technical expertise, responsive service, clear communication and consistent global 
claims handling. 
 
Chubb Claims Are Handled with Empathy, Efficiency 
and Expertise 

 
How Is Chubb Different? 

We in Chubb Claims have a clear purpose, and with this, we 
deliver great customer outcomes based on the promises 
made by our underwriters. 

Our claims professionals provide a claims service that is 
thoughtful, responsive and solution-oriented, all directed 
towards our clients’ needs. 

Success here comes from focusing on what we consider to 
be the five key components of great claims service: 
certainty, speed, innovation, expertise and consistency. 

 We don’t just process claims; we make things right. 

We hope you never need to report a claim with us. 
But if you do, that’s our opportunity to show you 
what “craftsmanship” means in service to you. It 
means Chubb people working with empathy, 
integrity and our legendary attention to detail to 
resolve your claim. It means we honour the promises 
we’ve made to you. Your loved ones, your employees, 
your home, your business reputation — these things 
matter. These things are personal, for you and for us. 

mailto:NZ.claims@chubb.com
mailto:travelclaims.NZ@chubb.com
mailto:A&Hclaims.NZ@chubb.com
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About Chubb in New Zealand 

Chubb is the world’s largest publicly traded property and casualty insurer. Chubb’s operation in New 
Zealand (Chubb Insurance New Zealand Limited) offers corporate Property & Casualty, Group Personal 
Accident and corporate Travel Insurance products through brokers. 

More information can be found at www.chubb.com/nz. 

Contact us 

Chubb Insurance New Zealand Limited 
CU1–3, Shed 24 
Princes Wharf 
Auckland 1010 
PO Box 734, Auckland 1140 
 
O +64 9 377 1459 
www.chubb.com/nz 
 
Company No. 104656 
Financial Services Provider No. 35924 
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